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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia Hempstead609
Extreme

9.225 8.350 9.2759.500 36.350
2 8 1 3T 1 

1 

Lianne Huber619
Oroville

8.775 8.875 9.2259.450 36.325
8T 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Kendall Gomes611
Extreme

9.425 8.375 9.0259.025 35.850
1 7 8 13 3 

3 

Abigail Scribner612
Extreme

9.050 8.175 9.1509.300 35.675
3 10 4 7T 4T

4T

Jamie Tevis613
Extreme

9.000 8.550 9.0509.075 35.675
4 6 6 11T 4T

4T

Cassidy Smith614
Extreme

8.775 8.625 9.2758.850 35.525
8T 5 10 3T 6 

6 

Reyna Shauman651
Davis Diamonds

8.825 8.750 8.7759.050 35.400
5T 3 7 14 7 

7 

Vivian Lee603
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.725 9.3509.100 35.175
14 4 5 1 8 

8 

Ainsley Lau624
Tumbleweeds

8.650 8.200 9.1508.975 34.975
11 9 9 7T 9 

9 

Sarah Masters606
Extreme

8.800 8.100 9.3008.650 34.850
7 11 12 2 10 

10 

Bridget Goggin608
Extreme

8.600 7.750 9.1509.325 34.825
12 14 3 7T 11 

11 

Isabella Durda626
All Star

8.725 7.950 9.2258.725 34.625
10 12T 11 5T 12 

12 

Isabella McCuistion627
Extreme

8.550 8.800 9.0508.175 34.575
13 2 13 11T 13 

13 

Haylie Coit625
All Star

8.825 7.950 9.1507.550 33.475
5T 12T 14 7T 14 

14 
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